9 221725007923027 SAHIL BHARGAV RISHIKESH BHARGAV OBC 78.18 3 81.18 M
10 221582993423070 DEEKSHA SHARMA VINOD KUMAR SHARMA General 78.14 3 81.14 F
11 221424477123083 KALPANA PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD OBC 78.07 3 81.07 F
12 221733792223076 KALPANA PRAJAPAT HANUMAN PRASAD OBC 78.07 3 81.07 F
13 221293275023031 ANKIT KUMAR INDAR KUMAR OBC 80.95 0 80.95 M
14 221335656223075 MAHESH KUMAR Mahendar Singh OBC 80.91 0 80.91 M
15 221768367123024 KARTIK GAUR LAXMI NARAYAN GOUR OBC 80.64 0 80.64 M
16 221602072423013 YOGITA SONI LAXMAN SONI OBC 77.64 3 80.64 F

Govt Lohia College, Churu
Department of Physics

Session: 2021-2022   Date: 06/01/2022

Class & Subject : M.Sc. (P) Physics
Waiting List

Last Date for Document Verification:- 12/01/2022
Last Date for fee deposition at e-Mitra:- 13/01/2022
Venue : Room No. Physics Lab   Time:- 11-00 AM to 3-00 PM
All the candidates must brings their original documents (Verification proforma, Marksheets of First Year,
Second Year & Final Year, TC, CC, Caste Certificate, Bonus certificate, gap declaration if any ) with self
attested two copies of all documents, one Passport size photo at the time of verification.
General

17 221278588923026 RISHI PRAKASH SWAMI DASHRATH LAL OBC 77.59 3 80.59 M
18 221619720023077 PAYAL JANGIR DEWAKEE NANDAN JANGIR General 77.41 3 80.41 F
19 221971581223065 RAM PAREEK KANHAIYA LAL General 80.27 0 80.27 M
20 221843591623027 PRIYANKA MEEL MOTI LAL MEEL OBC 77.15 3 80.15 F
21 221969085623079 PRIYANKA MEEL MOTI LAL MEEL OBC 77.15 3 80.15 F
22 222577307523018 VISHAL MAHARSHI MAHAVEER PRASAD MAHARSHI General 76.73 3 79.73 M

1 221708057623010 ANURAG DUDANI PRADEEP KUMAR DUDANI General 71.5 0 76.5 M
2 221986206123085 ANURAG DUDANI PRADEEP KUMAR DUDANI General 71.5 0 76.5 M
3 221904050723048 ANURAG DUDANI PRADEEP KUMAR DUDANI General 71.5 0 76.5 M
4 222413915523021 ASHOK PAREEK SHANKAR LAL PAREEK General 75.36 0 75.36 M
5 221717990823048 NARESH KANWAR RANJEET SINGH General 70.85 3 73.85 F
6 221691445823031 SHYAM BIHARI SHARMA HARI SHANKAR SHARMA General 73.22 0 73.22 M

1 221901188523095 MANISHA KUMARI BEGRAJ DHAKA OBC 76.64 3 79.64 F
2 221920545823052 POONAM PRATAP SINGH OBC 76.61 3 79.61 F
3 221738702723025 SUMIT KUMAR BHARGAVA RADHESHYAM BHARGAVA OBC 76 3 79 M
4 221773701323068 MANISHA FAGERIA RATIRAM FAGERIA OBC 75.82 3 78.82 F
5 221272108023093 REETIK JANGIR VINOD KUMAR OBC 78.42 0 78.42 M
6 221886059023056 EKTA PANNIWAL PRABHU DAYAL PANNIWAL OBC 75.42 3 78.42 F
7 221836640023057 JYOTI SWAMI SUSHIL KUMAR SWAMI OBC 75.31 3 78.31 F
8 221387931023060 KALPANA DULAR SATYAVEER DULAR OBC 75.27 3 78.27 F
9 221729055623023 RUPALI PRAJAPAT SURANDRA PRAJAPAT OBC 75.25 3 78.25 F
10 221798902823010 SOMVEER SURENDRA SINGH OBC 75.23 3 78.23 M
11 221188452023052 SHIV KUMAR CHETAN RAM OBC 78.18 0 78.18 M
12 222103608423059 SURENDRA KUMAR RAJVEER OBC 75.05 3 78.05 M

1 221523734823052 REKHA BAROR ASHOK KUMAR BAROR SC 71.32 3 74.32 F
2 221998003623092 RAHUL BAKOLIA JAGDISH PRASAD SC 73.82 0 73.82 M
3 221225930323018 HARI RAM MAHENDRA SINGH SC 73.09 0 73.09 M
4 221998380823010 HARI RAM MAHENDRA SINGH SC 73.09 0 73.09 M
5 221210818723050 HRITIK CHOUHAN SUBHASH CHANDRA CHOUHAN SC 72.67 0 72.67 M

EWS

OBC

SC

6 221242010223060 MAHIMA KAUR SUBESINGH SC 69.09 3 72.09 F
7 221461620023060 UMESH MEHARA BHOOP SINGH SC 71.23 0 71.23 M
8 221951592923084 HAWA SINGH MAHENDRA KUMAR SC 70.55 0 70.55 M
9 221753430523057 VANDANA SHYAM LAL SC 66.5 3 69.5 F
10 221390489623085 SHARWAN KUMAR PARIHAR JUGLAL PARIHAR SC 69 0 69 M

1 221115789723010 IMAHESH MEENA THAVARMAL MEENA ST 58.64 0 58.64 M
2 221271260623020 DINESH KUMAR MEENA SHYORAM MEENA ST 55.56 0 55.56 M

ST